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Start : 19:59, End : 21:29

1 YART Yamaha Official EWC Team EWC Yamaha R1 1:26.850 3 - - 1:26.612

2 GMT94 YAMAHA EWC Yamaha R1 1:27.231 15 0.381 0.381 1:27.231

3 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:27.572 3 0.722 0.341 1:27.527

4 Team Rabid Transit EWC Yamaha R1 1:27.724 5 0.874 0.152 1:27.649

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 1:27.805 8 0.955 0.081 1:27.805

6 SRC Kawasaki EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:28.081 3 1.231 0.276 1:27.648

7 Voelpker NRT48 by Schubert-Motors SST BMW S1000RR 1:28.636 7 1.786 0.555 1:28.581

8 Team Bolliger Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:28.794 7 1.944 0.158 1:28.682

9 Penz13.com - BMW Motorrad Team EWC BMW S1000RR 1:28.836 4 1.986 0.042 1:28.439

10 Team April Moto Motors Events EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:28.850 15 2.000 0.014 1:28.756

11 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP 1:28.935 48 2.085 0.085 1:28.631

12 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:29.595 5 2.745 0.660 1:29.480

13 Junior Team LMS Suzuki SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:29.599 4 2.749 0.004 1:29.599

14 Yamaha Viltaïs Experience SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:29.651 29 2.801 0.052 1:29.016

15 Team LRP Poland EWC BMW S1000RR 1:29.874 4 3.024 0.223 1:29.642

16 MACO RACING Team EWC Yamaha R1 1:29.950 3 3.100 0.076 1:29.753

17 GERT 56 HMT by rs speedbikes SST BMW S1000RR 1:29.992 4 3.142 0.042 1:29.572

18 Jackson Racing SST Honda CB R1000 SP 1:30.055 31 3.205 0.063 1:30.055

19 Ecurie Chrono Sport SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:30.066 10 3.216 0.011 1:30.056

20 TEAM 3ART YAM'AVENUE SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:30.094 26 3.244 0.028 1:29.534

21 Lukoil BMW Motorrad CSEU EWC BMW S1000RR 1:30.138 6 3.288 0.044 1:29.910

22 AM Moto Racing Competition SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:30.401 17 3.551 0.263 1:30.390

23 Aprilia Grebenstein EWC Aprilia RSV4 Factory 1:30.605 7 3.755 0.204 1:30.507

24 Starteam PAM-Racing SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:30.660 10 3.810 0.055 1:29.895

25 Slider Endurance SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:31.748 4 4.898 1.088 1:31.233

26 Flembbo Leader Team EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:31.820 2 4.970 0.072 1:30.938

27 Arlows Racing Team SST BMW S1000RR 1:32.203 4 5.353 0.383 1:32.203

28 WSB-Endurance EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:33.327 8 6.477 1.124 1:33.222

29 Motobox Kremer Racing EWC Yamaha R1 1:33.380 4 6.530 0.053 1:33.065

30 MOTOS ACTIVES SPORT 14 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:33.797 17 6.947 0.417 1:33.476

31 Evers ZAB Endurance EWC MV Agusta F4 RR 1:33.974 26 7.124 0.177 1:33.799

32 Bipro Legends powered by Energieanlagen Frank B… EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:34.393 19 7.543 0.419 1:33.919

33 msd-steeldesign powered by Motorex SST BMW S1000RR 1:34.405 9 7.555 0.012 1:34.256

34 Frostbeulen Racing STW Ducati Panigale 1:34.685 5 7.835 0.280 1:34.169

35 2Fast4You by Stecher Motorradtechnik EWC Yamaha R1 1:35.172 26 8.322 0.487 1:34.898
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The Timekeeper 
Pascal Richier

9:38 PM

Clerk of the Course 
Ottmar Bange

August 25, 2016 9:43 PM


